

Jeremy Hare Launches a New Executive Sourcing, Staffing and Recruiting Firm Apollo Search Partners LLC

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, October 1, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Philadelphia, PA, October 1, 2015 -<u>Jeremy Hare</u> Launches a New Executive Sourcing, Staffing and Recruiting Firm Apollo Search Partners LLC, which was founded September 14, 2015 by Jeremy Hare who serves as the President and Managing Member of the firm. Apollo Search Partners LLC places



accounting, finance, professional services, HR, banking, and administrative professionals in premiere workplaces, on a direct hire and temporary basis. Apollo Search Partners LLC has offices at 923 Haddonfield Ave Suite 300 Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 and 1 Liberty Place 36th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19103.



"Since we began our operations here, we have leveraged our strong industry knowledge to make many great connections for our clients while ensuring a seamless hiring process."

Jeremy Hare

Jeremy Hare, President and Managing Member of Apollo Search Partners LLC, will manage all recruiting and sales efforts. Focused primarily but not limited to the Philadelphia market, Apollo Search Partners LLC uses its extensive network and proprietary software to bring accounting, finance, HR, banking, professional services, and administrative professionals together with companies across the country. Prior to forming Apollo Search Partners, Jeremy Hare was the Managing Director of a National Staffing Company Ascendo Resources LLC, running the Philadelphia Market. In addition to his experience working in external recruitment, Jeremy has served as a Senior Vice President for Wachovia Bank, now

Wells Fargo, and as a Managing Director for Oppenheimer and Company. Jeremy began his career as a bond trader and salesman for Wheat First Butcher and Singer working his way up to one of the top producers in the company.

Jeremy earned a Bachelor of Science in Business Communications from The University of Hartford. Born and raised in the New York area, Jeremy currently resides in Philadelphia, which he has called home for the past 25 years. He enjoys staying active and following the Phillies, Eagles, and 76ers. His favorite pastime is to spend time with his two children and family.

Apollo Search Partners LLC will focus on placing temporary and permanent candidates throughout several specialized industries. The company's new offices were specifically designed to fit its unique culture and are strategically located within the Center City Business District of Philadelphia as well as the South Jersey Market, home to some of the city's largest companies. Apollo Search Partners LLC is actively growing and is expanding its staff hiring more sales associates with experience within its targeted industries.

"The Greater Philadelphia's strong business climate makes it one of most attractive places for both

job seekers and major corporations, so we're excited to bring our unique approach to <u>recruiting and</u> <u>staffing</u> to the Philadelphia Market, which will reflect our corporate identity," said Jeremy Hare, President of Apollo Search Partners LLC. "Since we began our operations here, we have leveraged our strong industry knowledge to make many great connections for our clients while ensuring a seamless hiring process."

Contact: Apollo Search Partners LLC Jeremy Hare

jhare@apollosp.com

www.apollosp.com

215-839-1003 888-521-1009

Jeremy Hare Apollo Search Partners LLC 215-839-1003 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.